Operating Unit

University of South Carolina

Budget Contacts

Operating Unit Head

Business Officer

Business Officer Email

CL000 |General Fund Ed Walton Kevin Russell 7-0781 russelkr@email.sc.edu Marshall Robinson
CL001 | Office of the President Michael Amiridis Joe Sobieralski 7-4033 sobieral@mailbox.sc.edu Marshall Robinson
CL002 |Office of the Provost Mary Anne Fitzpatrick (Inter{Brad West 7-0633 brad.west@sc.edu Simpson Morgan
CL003 _|Athletics Jeremiah Donati Jeff Tallant 7-4422 jefft@mailbox.sc.edu Kevin Russell
CL004 |Division of Administration & Finance Ed Walton Kelly Epting 7-8411 eptingk@mailbox.sc.edu Kevin Russell
CL005 | Office of Civil Rights & Title IX Molly Peirano Wendy Bolden 7-3854 boldenwe@sc.edu Marshall Robinson
CL006 | Office of General Counsel Terry Parham Terry Parham 7-7854 terry@mailbox.sc.edu Marshall Robinson
CL007 _|Economic Engagement Stephen J. Cutler Prischilla Ramsey 6-3808 psramsey@mailbox.sc.edu Simpson Morgan
CL008 |Division of Student Affairs J. Rex Tolliver Ben Galloway 576-8078 gallowbm@email.sc.edu Adam Bailey
CL009 | Office of the Board of Trustees Stacey Bradley (Interim) [Cary Graham 7-3106 carydg@mailbox.sc.edu Marshall Robinson
CLO010 |Finance Ed Walton Kelly Epting 7-8411 eptingk@mailbox.sc.edu Kevin Russell
CLO011 _|Law Enforcement & Safety Chris Wuchenich Erin Culp 7-8400 eculp@mailbox.sc.edu Marshall Robinson
CL012 |Business Affairs Ed Walton Kelly Epting 7-8411 eptingk@mailbox.sc.edu Kevin Russell
CL013 |Facilities Planning Construction Derek Gruner Jason Cone 6-8377 ibcone@sc.edu Adam Bailey
CLO014 |Department of Information Technology Brice Bible Nathan Holtsclaw 7-9721 holtscin@mailbox.sc.edu Marshall Robinson
CLO016 _|Human Resources Caroline Agardy Kris Mayer 7-7550 kmayer@mailbox.sc.edu Marshall Robinson
CLO017 |Access Civil Rights & Community Julian Williams Kareemah Hosendove 7-4518 hosendkt@mailbox.sc.edu Marshall Robinson
CL018 |Division of Development Michelle Dodenhoff Sherlyn Thomas 7-8432 sherlyn.thomas@sc.edu Adam Bailey
CLO019 |General Fund - Institutional Ed Walton Kevin Russell 7-0781 russelkr@email.sc.edu Marshall Robinson
CL022 |System Affairs Julian Williams (Interim) Julian Williams (Interim) 7-0405 julian.williams@sc.edu Adam Bailey
CL023 |Faculty Affairs Jennifer Ng Brad West 7-0633 brad.west@sc.edu Simpson Morgan
CL025 |Honors College Steve Lynn Yolonda Hannah 7-9042 hannahya@mailbox.sc.edu Marshall Robinson
CL026 |Undergraduate Studies Lara Lomika-Anderson Brad West 7-0633 brad.west@sc.edu Simpson Morgan
CL028 |Small Business Development Center Michele Abraham LaSonya Belk 7-4555 sonya.belk@moore.sc.edu Adam Bailey
CL029 |University Libraries David Banush Becky Padgett 7-8784 rebeccap@mailbox.sc.edu Marshall Robinson
CL031 |College of Nursing Jeannette Andrews Jay Davis 7-3601 jay.davis@sc.edu Harrison Pressley
CL032 |College of Pharmacy Stephen J. Cutler Prischilla Ramsey 6-3808 psramsey@mailbox.sc.edu Harrison Pressley
CL034 | School of Public Health Tara Sabo-Attwood Sandy Besley 7-5034 sbbesley@mailbox.sc.edu Harrison Pressley
CL037 |Hospitality, Retail, & Sport Management Michael Sagas Scott Kaplan 7-9326 sgk@sc.edu Harrison Pressley
CL038 |Darla Moore School of Business Rohit Verma Heather Mayer 7-3601 heather.mayer@moore.sc.edu Harrison Pressley
CL039 |College of Education Angela Baum (Interim) Brytnee Leigh 7-5066 leighbm@mailbox.sc.edu Harrison Pressley
CL040 |Molinaroli College of Engineering & Computing Hossein Haj-Hariri Kay Dorrell 7-0758 dorrellk@cec.sc.edu Harrison Pressley
CL043 |Joseph F. Rice School of Law William Hubbard Elizabeth Niehaus 7-6043 niehause@law.sc.edu Harrison Pressley
CL044 |College of Social Work Teri Browne Felissa Carter-Moore 7-3349 fcarter@mailbox.sc.edu Harrison Pressley
CL045 |The Graduate School Ann Vail Robert Sutherland 7-3893 rsutherl@mailbox.sc.edu Simpson Morgan
CL048 |University Press Michael McGandy Vicki Leach 7-7754 vleach@mailbox.sc.edu Simpson Morgan
CL049 |Research Julius Fridriksson Gina Hambrick 576-7357 HAMBRICG@mailbox.sc.edu Simpson Morgan
CLO056 |Inst. Research, A nent & Analytics Donald Miles Brad West 7-0633 brad.west@sc.edu Simpson Morgan
CLO058 |Koger Center Tayloe Harding Nate Terracio 7-9782 terracio@mailbox.sc.edu Marshall Robinson
CLO059 |School of Music Tayloe Harding Mary Peak 7-5418 peakm@mailbox.sc.edu Harrison Pressley
CL060 [General Fund Ed Walton Kelly Epting 7-8411 eptingk@mailbox.sc.edu Kevin Russell
CL061 _|Institute for Families in Society Cheri Shaprio Bill Kirkland 7-4958 kirklaw@mailbox.sc.edu Simpson Morgan
CL062 |Faculty Senate Liam Hein Brad West 7-0633 brad.west@sc.edu Simpson Morgan
CL063 | Staff Senate Chris Burkett Amanda Fontenot Tuk 7-2351 fontena@mailbox.sc.edu Adam Bailey
CL064 |Residential Learning Centers J. Rex Tolliver Ben Galloway 576-8078 gallowbm@email.sc.edu Adam Bailey
CLO67 _|University 101 J. Rex Tolliver Ben Galloway 576-8078 gallowbm@email.sc.edu Adam Bailey
CL068 |Facility Services Ed Walton Jason Cone 6-8377 ibcone@sc.edu Adam Bailey
CLO070 |College of Information & Communications Tom Reichert Kara Law 7-5066 lawkh@mailbox.sc.edu Harrison Pressley
CL071 |McCausland College of Arts and Sciences Thomas Hodges (Interim) |Ashley Maciaszek 7-5296 ashleym@sc.edu Harrison Pressley
CLO072 |International Programs Sam Todd Marisa Adams 7-1894 m.adams@sc.edu Adam Bailey
CLO77 _|Communications Jeff Stensland Markie Gaddis 7-4621 gaddism@mailbox.sc.edu Adam Bailey
CL078 |USC Brand Collaborative Dan Dillon Kathy Wuchenich 7-7440 wuchenkl@mailbox.sc.edu Adam Bailey
CL079 |Division of External Affairs Kelly Epting (Interim) Kevin Russell 7-0781 russelkr@email.sc.edu Marshall Robinson
CL080 |Postal Services Mike Adams Mike Adams 7-2159 adamsmc4@mailbox.sc.edu Adam Bailey
CL081 |Utilities Ed Walton Jason Cone 6-8377 ibcone@sc.edu Adam Bailey
CL082 |Audit and Advisory Services Pam Dunleavy Pam Dunleavy 7-2752 padunlea@mailbox.sc.edu Marshall Robinson
CL083 |Finance Systems Ed Walton Mandy Kibler 7-2123 kiblerm@email.sc.edu Marshall Robinson
CL084 |Facilities Operating Projects Ed Walton Jason Cone 6-8377 ibcone@sc.edu Adam Bailey
CL085 |Enrollment Management Services Scott Verzyl Heather Wheeler 7-9107 wheelerh@sc.edu Simpson Morgan
CL086 | Academic Support Services J. Rex Tolliver Ben Galloway 576-8078 gallowbm@email.sc.edu Adam Bailey
CL087 |University Health Services J. Rex Tolliver Ben Galloway 576-8078 gallowbm@email.sc.edu Adam Bailey
CL088 |Transportation & Parking Services Brian Favela Amy Hebert 7-9075 ah277 @mailbox.sc.edu Adam Bailey
CL089 |Palmetto College Mike Sonntag (Interim) Buddy Faile (Interim) 6-7003 buddyf@mailbox.sc.edu Kevin Russell
CL091 _|Scholarships Kelly Epting Kevin Russell 7-0781 russelkr@email.sc.edu Marshall Robinson
CL092 |Organizational Excellence Stacey Bradley Stacey Bradley 7-3836 sbradley@mailbox.sc.edu Adam Bailey
CL093 _|Columbia Housing J. Rex Tolliver Ben Galloway 576-8078 gallowbm@email.sc.edu Adam Bailey
MCO000 |School of Medicine Gerald Harmon (Interim) |Derek Payne (803) 545-5229 |derek.payne@uscmed.sc.edu Simpson Morgan
MGO000 |Greenville School of Medicine Phyllis MacGilvray Aaron Toro (864) 766-2014 |toroa@greenvillemed.sc.edu Simpson Morgan
AKO000 |Aiken Daniel Heimmermann Cam Reagin 56-3399 CamR@usca.edu Kevin Russell
BF0O00 |Beaufort Al Panu Landon Jones (843) 540-7844 |ljones@uscb.edu Kevin Russell
UP000 |Upstate Bennie Harris Steven Hardy sh196@uscupstate.edu Kevin Russell
LAOOO |Lancaster Courtney Catledge Buddy Faile 6-7003 buddyf@mailbox.sc.edu Kevin Russell
SA000 |[Salkehatchie April Cone Jessica All (803) 812-7398 |alli@mailbox.sc.edu Kevin Russell
SMO000 |Sumter Eric Reisenauer (Interim) |Hendrikus Van Bulck (803) 938-3838 |vanbulck@uscsumter.edu Kevin Russell
UNOQO0O |Union Randy Lowell Kristie Roberson (864) 424-8029 |kavarne@mailbox.sc.edu Kevin Russell
Division of Administration and Finance - Budget Office Staff Phone E-Mail

Kelly Epting Associate Vice President for Finance and Budget 777-8411 eptingk@mailbox.sc.edu

Kevin Russell University Budget Director 777-0781 russelkr@mailbox.sc.edu

Harrison Pressley Columbia Budget Director 777-2809 pressleh@mailbox.sc.edu

Adam Bailey Budget Analyst 777-7482 adambailey@sc.edu

Simpson Morgan Budget Analyst 777-8381 simpsonmorgan@sc.edu

Marshall Robinson Budget Analyst 576-7701 mr63@mailbox.sc.edu
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